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SW Winery Route 15.3 mi
Leg Dir Type
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Notes
Turn right onto South Howard Street
Turn right onto Prospect Road

Follow the left arrow in the center lane to Peppers

Bridge Road

Turn left onto Peppers Bridge Road
JR Ranch Sign

Turn left onto J. B. George Road
Turn right onto Larson Road

Larson becomes Stateline

Turn left onto Braden Road

Turn right onto Plaza Way

Turn right onto West Langdon Road

Turn sharp left onto Cottonwood Road

Cottonwood Road changes to S. Howard Street
after crossing Reser Road

Continue onto South Howard Street
Turn left onto South 2nd Avenue

15.3 miles

Total
1.6
2.0

4.7

4.8
6.7
6.7
7.5
7.8
8.8
10.5
10.7

12.2

13.3

13.3
13.6

9/5/2021, 7:43 AM



