SW Winery Route 15.3 mi				5.3 miles
Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto South Howard Street	1.6
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Prospect Road	2.0
2.7	<b>←</b>	Left	Follow the left arrow in the center lane to Peppers Bridge Road	4.7
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Peppers Bridge Road	4.8
1.8	<b>←</b>	Left	JR Ranch Sign	6.7
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto J. B. George Road	6.7
0.7	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Larson Road	7.5
0.4	<b>←</b>	Left	Larson becomes Stateline	7.8
1.0	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Braden Road	8.8
1.7	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Plaza Way	10.5
0.3	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto West Langdon Road	10.7
1.5	<b>←</b>	Sharp Left	Turn sharp left onto Cottonwood Road	12.2
1.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Cottonwood Road changes to S. Howard Street after crossing Reser Road	13.3
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue onto South Howard Street	13.3
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto South 2nd Avenue	13.6

1 of 1 9/5/2021, 7:43 AM